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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 31 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
18.06.2017 - 19:10 Results Final
Apsolutni M 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 20.08.2014
Juniorski 3:52.85 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Oklend (NZL) 03.04.2011
Kadetski 4:01.30 BARNA, Andrej SSU Prag (CZE) 06.12.2014
Pionirski 4:17.99 RATKOV, Nikola SSBE MAribor (SLO) 22.12.2013
Ml Pionirski 4:37.79 SAVIC, Novak SSU NIs 22.12.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:01.40 757

50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.91 30.65 250m: 2:30.18 31.34 350m: 3:32.19 30.74
100m: 57.26 29.76 200m: 1:58.84 30.93 300m: 3:01.45 31.27 400m: 4:01.40 29.21

2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:04.76 726
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:29.70 30.88 250m: 2:32.17 31.35 350m: 3:35.22 31.50

100m: 58.82 30.28 200m: 2:00.82 31.12 300m: 3:03.72 31.55 400m: 4:04.76 29.54

3. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 4:15.10 642
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.59 32.08 250m: 2:37.73 32.66 350m: 3:43.42 32.87

100m: 1:00.51 31.48 200m: 2:05.07 32.48 300m: 3:10.55 32.82 400m: 4:15.10 31.68

4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Sc Beta 4:20.00 606
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:34.70 33.30 250m: 2:41.58 33.73 350m: 3:48.19 33.16

100m: 1:01.40 32.47 200m: 2:07.85 33.15 300m: 3:15.03 33.45 400m: 4:20.00 31.81

5. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:22.95 586
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.77 33.42 250m: 2:42.61 33.45 350m: 3:50.44 33.68

100m: 1:02.35 32.72 200m: 2:09.16 33.39 300m: 3:16.76 34.15 400m: 4:22.95 32.51

6. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:27.32 557
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:34.92 32.75 250m: 2:42.59 34.39 350m: 3:52.80 35.10

100m: 1:02.17 32.05 200m: 2:08.20 33.28 300m: 3:17.70 35.11 400m: 4:27.32 34.52

7. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 4:30.67 537
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.80 34.49 250m: 2:47.03 34.34 350m: 3:57.26 34.57

100m: 1:03.31 33.29 200m: 2:12.69 34.89 300m: 3:22.69 35.66 400m: 4:30.67 33.41

8. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:34.09 517
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.41 34.64 250m: 2:48.91 35.40 350m: 3:59.72 35.33

100m: 1:03.77 33.78 200m: 2:13.51 35.10 300m: 3:24.39 35.48 400m: 4:34.09 34.37


